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
OCEAN ISLE ESTATES lntracoastal Waterway Approximately 1850 sq.
ft. in this 3-HR, 'J 'mwjLl'^U« f*Vlft(rrrnft p'aced to take
advantage of the goUNDbH l»*JNTjlALTio home Contemporary
design, 2-car garage, and a quiet refctl icted neighborhood are only a few of
the amenities of this home $215,000.

CAROLINA SHORKS-9 B l assie l)i ive-l'ark-like setting surrounds this
lovely brick ranch on golf cour^o baths, Carolina's room, fireplace,
two-car garage, formats and all SJftWMs. Community offers tennis, swim¬
ming. golf near beaches and shopping 5141,900.
NEW LISTING-BHIEHWOOI) G 1 Country Club Drive-Excellent value in
this 3-BK, 2-bath brick'frame home. 2000 ft. with 2-car garage. Bargain
priced -Must see!
BONAPARTE RETREAT-Adorable cottage nestled among the tall pine
trees in natural setting. 3 BR, 2 baths, with carport and patio in desirable
neighborhood $83,900.

On Call This

fiMPfiGE
EfiLTY

(919)842-4663
'

-
Iem Durham. Realtor

754-5104
Office located on Hwy ' mile from IIolden Beach Causeway

LOTS AND ACREAGE
Over 3 Acres-Lcngwood
Over an acre -H.gh Meadows
3 acres-Mt Pisgah Road
Over 300 ft. rd. ft on ICW and marsh
20 acres between Mt P.sgah Rd & Civ^etown
Water lot in pirvate area On Lockwood Folly BayWater lot in private areaOn lake
Mob.le home lot (over 100 ft rd ft )
Beautiful lot -Exclusive area Has 3 BR sept.c perm t
Borders on Lockwood Folly River What a view!
Corner lot Forest Hills

Weekend

S1 6.900.
S1 1.500
S2 1.000
S54.500
S55.000.
S40.000.
S1 6.000
S8.000

S1 3.500.
S2 1.900.
$8,000
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RESIDENTIAL
NEW LISTING
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Just 1 mile to ICW this 2BR, 2-fcath
fully furn.shed home is in a good
retirement area Located beyond
private gate and close to clubhouse,
tennis courts, and pool Priced to sell
at S29.900
YOUR VERY OWN STREAM and a
stunning h.llside v-ew from the rear
deck See this lovely and spacious 3
BR. 2V/-ba:h home with immense
great room, dming room, built-in
music, fireplace and more extras
Call for location Only $02 600
A HOME AT THE BEACH that paysfor itself IMMACULATE 3-BR 3-
bath home with wrap-a-rounci deck
Gigantic addition with private
entrance could be income
producing as efficiency apartment

See today S~2.900
QUALITY PLUS describes this
executive home in the country
featuring 3 BR. 3 baths, hardwood
floors, downstairs master suite,

f replace. pool, tennis courts, and
much more for only SI 43.900
SUNROOM w<th open view of
nature Very spacious 2-BR. 2-bath
home w th garage, private, but w.thm
walking distance to beautifully
maintained pool, air conditioned
clubhouse and terms courts Call
today $132,500
NEW LISTING. This traditional
beauty is a 3-BR. 2-bath retirement
or starter home a mile from Holden
Beach $57,000
ONLY $21,500. i..o _.«:y
atmosphere of lh,s home will bring a
flood of memories back. 3 BR. 1 vs
baths, and fully furn,shed
GOOD INVESTMENT CONDO
Fully furnished Nice All the
amenities Pr.ced r.ght Call today

MY LOSS IS YOUR GAIN For sale at an
October 1986 price. 1/2 acre lot in the
beautiful Bncklanding Plantation at
Ocean Isle NC Excellent building lot with
all amenities golf, tennis, swimming, un¬

derground utilities and much more Cur¬
rent market value $45,000. offering price
$38,000 Call 919 824-2908 or 919-629-
0421 after 6 prn.

YOUR CLASSIFIED AO COULD BE
reaching 1.4 million homes through the
North Carolina statewide network. Have
your message printed in 100 NC
newspapers for a low cost of $200 for a
25-word ad. Additional words are $6
each. The whole state at your fingertips'
Call Carolyn, at The Beacon, (919)754-
6890. A great advertising buyl

Gold Coast Sales
& Management
Covering the Shore* of the Carolinn s
803-249-2412 or 1-800-768-0193

>M'l \ (Avail Blvd., Cherrv Grove Section, North Myrtle Beach, SC 2^3S2

HOLD IN BEACH-Seashore
1 states. 3-BR, 2-bath home on

extra large Int. deck and out
buildings. Some owner financing
$57,90(1.
CALABASH-Hidden Valley
I'jtio IIoiii(!S-3-IIR ranch, stone
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